Quality • Value • Reliability
773.376.0800 (P) • 773.376.2010 (F) • 3131 S. Canal St. Chicago, IL 60616
Quality • Value • Reliability
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications may change without notice Revision 12/2015
Proud Member of:
AE-10NA
10 Quart Countertop
Planetary Mixer

•	Thermal Overload Protection With Reset
•	ETL Certified To Conform To: NSF No. 8, CSA, CE Standards
•	Heavy Duty, 6 Foot Hard Wired Power Cable And Plug
Standard Features
•	Power Indicator Light
•	3 Fixed Speeds
•	Safety Guard with Auto-Shutoff
•	Start/Stop Button
•	1 Year Limited Warranty*
Standard Accessories
•	High Polish 10 Quart Stainless Steel Bowl
•	Aluminum Dough Hook
•	Stainless Steel Wire Whip
•	Aluminum Beater
Other Available Sizes
•	AE-20NA 20 Quart Planetary Mixer
•	AE-30NA 30 Quart Planetary Mixer
•	AE-40PA 40 Quart Planetary Mixer
•	AE-60N4A 60 Quart Planetary Mixer
•	AE-80N4A 80 Quart Planetary Mixer
(Special Order Only)
3156791 3156791
sales@ameagle.biz • www.americaneaglemachine.com
Quality • Value • Reliability
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications may change without notice Revision 12/2015
Proud Member of:
AE-10NA
10 Quart Countertop
Planetary Mixer
Machine Specifications
Model Capacity Motor Voltage
V/HZ/PH Transmission
Agitator
Speeds
(RPMs)**
Safety
Guard
Power
Bowl
Lift
Timer
AE-10NA 10 Quarts 2/3 HP 115/60/1 Gear Driven
1st: 135
2nd: 243
3rd: 478
Yes No No